
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Team 

Bruno JARACH 

Rosario PARRINO 

Marcello CUCCHI 

Walter CUCCHI 

Best Tm 

1:30.544 

1:30.559 

1:44.069 

1:52.029 

Diff 

0.015 

13.525 

21.485 

Gap 

0.015 

13.510 

7.960 

2nd Best 

1:31.071 

1:31.074 

1:44.398 

2:08.923 

Best Speed 

165,718 

165,691 

144,181 

133,937 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.6.2020. 19:15:43 
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EVA RACE - DRIVE SCHOOL TEST 
15.06.2020. 

Practice 

Practice started at 17:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2020. 17:00 


