



EVA RACE - DRIVE SCHOOL TEST

Sorted on best lap time

15.06.2020.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice 15.6.2020. 17:00

8888

Practice started at 17:00:00

Pos	No.	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	Best Speed
1	4	Bruno JARACH	1:30.544			1:31.071	165,718
2	3	Rosario PARRINO	1:30.559	0.015	0.015	1:31.074	165,691
3	1	Marcello CUCCHI	1:44.069	13.525	13.510	1:44.398	144,181
4	2	Walter CUCCHI	1:52.029	21.485	7.960	2:08.923	133.937

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

Printed: 15.6.2020. 19:15:43